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Session 1

LA 28 SYYS 2024  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (D39kg) KOLOMOICHENKO Dmytro ETU
NURMI Dominic VAHA

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus MINY
TVS
TVS

MIETTINEN Olli
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (D45kg) CHIU Sebastian KARTE
NIEMINEN Ukko TVS

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari YTK
YTK
POHE

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 20  (TC57kg) SAARELA Emma-Liisa LALA
HANSKI Amelia SBT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi ONS
HTN
KOVO
VN
VVS

LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
KOTILAINEN Heikki
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

26:30
25:30
28:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 3  (C42kg) WALLENIUS Vilho VN
NIEMINEN Jimi RSG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli VAHA
KAJKU
TVS
YTK
YTK

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 4  (C42kg) SIMILÄ Ossian RSG
DANNEMANN Joona VN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POHE LINDEMANN Rainer ONS
HTN
KOVO
VVS
OUTA

LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
KOTILAINEN Heikki
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 5  (C45kg) AHOLA Aku KNK
ZSEMBERY Alvar VN

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
TVS

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

28:28
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

7 6  (C51kg) KOSKINEN Kaarlo HSC
RISTOLA Miio YTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene POHE
ONS
KOVO
VN
VVS

LINDEMANN Rainer
LONGI Juho
KOTILAINEN Heikki
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 29  (C51Bkg) MIELONEN Elias HNT
HOSSEIN Mobin MINY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari YTK
YTK
POHE
ONS
HTN

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer
LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
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RED
BLUE

9 30  (C51Bkg) PEKOLA Viljami KOVO
LÖNNQVIST Leo PONS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
TVS

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 7  (C54kg) PALM Leo NNK
PULKKINEN Lukas PONS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark POHE
ONS
OUTA
VN
VVS

LINDEMANN Rainer
LONGI Juho
ÅMAN Kari
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 28  (C54bkg) GIL Karal RSG
AL-ANI Mohammed KNK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus MINY
TVS
TVS
YTK
YTK

MIETTINEN Olli
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina

27:30
26:30
24:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

12 8  (C57kg) RANTANEN Jasper TUWE
MALUK Timur KAJKU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene POHE
ONS
HTN
VVS
OUTA

LINDEMANN Rainer
LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari

30:27
27:30
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 9  (C60kg) LAUTALA Tuomas NNK
TIIKKAJA Matias RBC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli TVS
TVS
YTK
YTK
VN

JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LAKSO Kyösti

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 10  (C75+kg) LINDEMAN Oscar POHE
PALM Henry MINY

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi ONS
HTN
VN
VVS
VAHA

LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
JÄRVINEN Rene

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

15 11  (B52kg) PARHIALA Mike JMT
NORE Väinö NCB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
POHE

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDEMANN Rainer

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 12  (B57kg) AIKIONIEMI Damian RSG
SINIVIRTA Sisu HSC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POHE LINDEMANN Rainer KOVO
VN
VVS
OUTA
YTK

KOTILAINEN Heikki
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

17 13  (B60kg) VÄHÄTIITTO Veeti JÄKK
KAISLAMA Leon BOBOX BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
TVS

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 14  (B63kg) JÄRVINEN Joel TUUL
PAASOLAINEN Niko HNT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari YTK
ONS
HTN
TVS
VAHA

LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JÄRVINEN Rene

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 15  (B70kg) TURTINEN Eetu ONS
NEVANSUU Iivari KUKU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti TVS
YTK
POHE
VVS
OUTA

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 16  (B70kg) VUOLLE Samuel RBC
JÄNKÄ Alex HSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene KAJKU
MINY
HTN
YTK
ONS

PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho

26:30
26:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

21 17  (B75kg) HELLEN Mitja HSC
UPSHAW Ramses NCB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli TVS
YTK
POHE
HTN
KOVO

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark
KOTILAINEN Heikki

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 18  (B80+kg) KARMELA Bruno YTK
PELL Rasmus SCF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi KAJKU
POHE
ONS
VN
OUTA

PIRINEN Matteus
LINDEMANN Rainer
LONGI Juho
LAKSO Kyösti
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 19  (TC48kg) CHEPURKO Victoria YTK
PAASO Lila KEMPY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
VN

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LAKSO Kyösti

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

24 21  (TB57kg) ABIBSI Baraa HSC
KATRANEN Seela HNT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti TVS
YTK
POHE
VVS
OUTA

JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMANN Rainer
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

25 22  (TB57kg) VILEN Janette HUS
WESTMAN Jenny HSC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus TVS
YTK
ONS
VN
OUTA

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
LAKSO Kyösti
ÅMAN Kari

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

26 23  (B66Bkg) HEIKKINEN Ville LALA
PASONEN Viljami MINY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene TVS
YTK
KAJKU
VVS
OUTA

JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
PIRINEN Matteus
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

27 24  (B66Ckg) VIREN Vitali NNK
KAPANEN Noa HNT

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli KAJKU
TVS
ONS
HTN
VN

PIRINEN Matteus
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
LAKSO Kyösti

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

28 25  (B63Bkg) FLINK Daniel VAHA
KUVAJA Rasmus HNT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus TVS
YTK
POHE
HTN
VVS

JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

29 26  (B63Bkg) PULLIAINEN Justus TAE
MOILANEN Ukko KOVO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli VAHA
TVS
YTK
ONS
OUTA

JÄRVINEN Rene
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
ÅMAN Kari

28:29
30:26
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

30 27  (B60Bkg) VIIKARI Oliver TVS
SAARINEN Eino LOBC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark VN
VVS
VAHA
KAJKU
MINY

LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
25:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4


